
TRIAL DOCKET TRIAL PERIOD LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 1 day Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024 1 day Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 1 day Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Monday,November 4, 2024 1 day Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 1 day Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 1 day Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 1 day Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 1 day Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Tueday, October 14, 2025 1 day Tuesday, October 7, 2025

JUDGE CURT JACOBUS

 FORECLOSURE TRIAL DOCKETS

2024

2025

2026


